


2

3

1

gumunn

MY

ssmannn
K
.

1

LTI
*,

g
Cannn

smmaEnn
.
.

Caunt

4







€Y

)



4

10 9

(2)
€

(2)






37

GWh/
mg/kWh

mg/kWh



4)

€))

4)

(2)

(2)

(2)



(2)

3)

3)

)

)



(3

)

®

10



km/
mg/km

kw
GWh/ mg/kWh

mg/kWh

11



km/
mg/km

(4)

12



GWh/

mg/kWh
mg/kWh

12

12 200

200

13



mg/kg-

(Landing and Take Off) 3,000 (
914 )

mg/kg-
kg- /LTO0

g/

®)

14



(2)

1 G

(¢9)
(2) ©))

(1)
(2)
%)

15

(3

€y

3

C))



16



